
                            CSL Conference Meet
                               Glenview, IL
                   Hosted by Glenbrook South High School
                                10/18/2025
             ========== Boys Frosh NORTH TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    30  Highland Park                               (12:17.3  61:26.2 0:17.6)
==========================================================
  1      4  Sam Maxwell             9    12:08.1
  2      5  Jackson Cardenas        9    12:15.2
  3      6  Jayden Gran             9    12:15.6
  4      7  Ethan Hoyt              9    12:21.6
  5      8  Maximiliano Rebolledo   9    12:25.7
  6   (  9) Otis Futterman          9    12:26.1
  7   ( 11) Constantin Stickell Kha 9    12:34.1

  2.    41  Vernon Hills                                (12:13.0  61:04.7 1:33.3)
==========================================================
  1      1  Caden Bautista          9    11:15.4
  2      2  Daniel Jonnalagadda     9    11:47.8
  3     10  Dominic Kwiecinski      9    12:30.7
  4     12  Eric Lang               9    12:42.1
  5     16  Archit Killedar         9    12:48.7
  6   ( 26) Tyler Grover            9    13:25.9
  7   ( 29) So Hang Chan            9    13:31.1

  3.    90  Skokie (Niles West)                         (12:52.9  64:24.2 1:24.8)
==========================================================
  1      3  Zachary Palsgrove       9    11:57.4
  2     17  Christian Filipczuk     9    12:56.1
  3     22  Matthew Fernandez       9    13:02.0
  4     23  Alex Barkhoo            9    13:06.5
  5     25  Derek Figueroa          9    13:22.2
  6   ( 28) Sam Wendel              9    13:30.6
  7   ( 33) Aiden Ignacio           9    14:20.9

  4.    93  Skokie (Niles North)                        (12:57.4  64:46.6 0:34.5)
==========================================================
  1     13  Anthony Sierra          9    12:43.7
  2     15  Wilfredo Borjas         9    12:48.7
  3     20  Jakob Altemeier         9    12:57.5
  4     21  Rayan Bitar             9    12:58.5
  5     24  Austin Roberts          9    13:18.2
  6   ( 27) Leo Jaramillo           9    13:29.3
  7   ( 31) Luke Quilban            9    13:41.3

  5.   129  Des Plaines (Maine West)                    (13:33.3  67:46.3 1:36.1)
==========================================================
  1     14  Mason Giacchetti        9    12:48.5
  2     19  Will Huk                9    12:57.3
  3     30  Dylan Gillespie         9    13:32.9
  4     32  Max Levas               9    14:03.0
  5     34  Nick Kozlik             9    14:24.6
  6   ( 36) Lucas Burdick           9    14:27.4
  7   ( 37) Isai Del Cid Moya       9    14:33.8

  6.   170  Park Ridge (Maine East)                     (14:36.0  72:59.9 2:50.0)
==========================================================
  1     18  Davyd Demianiv          9    12:56.9
  2     35  Miles Anderson          9    14:27.3
  3     38  Rishi Patel             9    14:35.3
  4     39  Luca Silvio             9    15:13.5
  5     40  Jayden Edakara          9    15:46.9
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                                    Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Caden Bautista     9    Vernon Hills                                11:15.4  3:38 
    2    2 Daniel Jonnalagadd 9    Vernon Hills                                11:47.8  3:48 
    3    3 Zachary Palsgrove  9    Skokie (Niles West)                         11:57.4  3:51 
    4    4 Sam Maxwell        9    Highland Park                               12:08.1  3:55 
    5    5 Jackson Cardenas   9    Highland Park                               12:15.2  3:57 
    6    6 Jayden Gran        9    Highland Park                               12:15.6  3:57 
    7    7 Ethan Hoyt         9    Highland Park                               12:21.6  3:59 
    8    8 Maximiliano Reboll 9    Highland Park                               12:25.7  4:00 
    9    9 Otis Futterman     9    Highland Park                               12:26.1  4:01 
   10   10 Dominic Kwiecinski 9    Vernon Hills                                12:30.7  4:02 
   11   11 Constantin Stickel 9    Highland Park                               12:34.1  4:03 
   12   12 Eric Lang          9    Vernon Hills                                12:42.1  4:06 
   13   13 Anthony Sierra     9    Skokie (Niles North)                        12:43.7  4:06 
   14      Benjamin Coleman   9    Highland Park                               12:45.8  4:07 
   15   14 Mason Giacchetti   9    Des Plaines (Maine West)                    12:48.5  4:08 
   16   15 Wilfredo Borjas    9    Skokie (Niles North)                        12:48.7  4:08 
   17   16 Archit Killedar    9    Vernon Hills                                12:48.7  4:08 
   18   17 Christian Filipczu 9    Skokie (Niles West)                         12:56.1  4:10 
   19   18 Davyd Demianiv     9    Park Ridge (Maine East)                     12:56.9  4:11 
   20   19 Will Huk           9    Des Plaines (Maine West)                    12:57.3  4:11 
   21   20 Jakob Altemeier    9    Skokie (Niles North)                        12:57.5  4:11 
   22   21 Rayan Bitar        9    Skokie (Niles North)                        12:58.5  4:11 
   23   22 Matthew Fernandez  9    Skokie (Niles West)                         13:02.0  4:12 
   24   23 Alex Barkhoo       9    Skokie (Niles West)                         13:06.5  4:14 
   25      Jordan Palmer      9    Highland Park                               13:09.7  4:15 
   26      Julian Glasser     9    Highland Park                               13:12.6  4:16 
   27   24 Austin Roberts     9    Skokie (Niles North)                        13:18.2  4:17 
   28   25 Derek Figueroa     9    Skokie (Niles West)                         13:22.2  4:19 
   29   26 Tyler Grover       9    Vernon Hills                                13:25.9  4:20 
   30      Noah Levine        9    Highland Park                               13:28.8  4:21 
   31   27 Leo Jaramillo      9    Skokie (Niles North)                        13:29.3  4:21 
   32   28 Sam Wendel         9    Skokie (Niles West)                         13:30.6  4:21 
   33   29 So Hang Chan       9    Vernon Hills                                13:31.1  4:22 
   34   30 Dylan Gillespie    9    Des Plaines (Maine West)                    13:32.9  4:22 
   35   31 Luke Quilban       9    Skokie (Niles North)                        13:41.3  4:25 
   36      Nathaniel Matusik  9    Skokie (Niles North)                        13:45.1  4:26 
   37   32 Max Levas          9    Des Plaines (Maine West)                    14:03.0  4:32 
   38   33 Aiden Ignacio      9    Skokie (Niles West)                         14:20.9  4:38 
   39      Henry Buss         9    Highland Park                               14:21.0  4:38 
   40      Miles Greer        9    Skokie (Niles West)                         14:21.3  4:38 
   41   34 Nick Kozlik        9    Des Plaines (Maine West)                    14:24.6  4:39 
   42      Gavin Nguyen       9    Skokie (Niles North)                        14:25.9  4:39 
   43   35 Miles Anderson     9    Park Ridge (Maine East)                     14:27.3  4:40 
   44   36 Lucas Burdick      9    Des Plaines (Maine West)                    14:27.4  4:40 
   45      Charles White      9    Skokie (Niles West)                         14:28.0  4:40 
   46   37 Isai Del Cid Moya  9    Des Plaines (Maine West)                    14:33.8  4:42 
   47   38 Rishi Patel        9    Park Ridge (Maine East)                     14:35.3  4:42 
   48      Aiden Sanchez      9    Skokie (Niles West)                         14:35.6  4:42 
   49      Ethan Hadad        9    Des Plaines (Maine West)                    14:35.9  4:42 
   50      Mohammed Ahmed     9    Skokie (Niles West)                         14:36.5  4:43 
   51      Leo Miller         9    Highland Park                               14:39.4  4:44 
   52   39 Luca Silvio        9    Park Ridge (Maine East)                     15:13.5  4:54 
   53      Kofi Appenteng     9    Vernon Hills                                15:17.8  4:56 
   54      Ilyas Annaciri     9    Des Plaines (Maine West)                    15:40.6  5:03 
   55   40 Jayden Edakara     9    Park Ridge (Maine East)                     15:46.9  5:05 
   56      Ibrahim Karatas    9    Skokie (Niles West)                         15:47.4  5:05 
   57      Elijah Kurcz       9    Vernon Hills                                15:47.6  5:05 
   58      David Weed         9    Skokie (Niles West)                         15:56.1  5:08 
   59      Stefan Krstic      9    Skokie (Niles West)                         15:58.2  5:09 
   60      Paxton Walsh       9    Vernon Hills                                16:10.7  5:13 
   61      Maurya Potdar      9    Vernon Hills                                16:15.8  5:15 
   62      Charlie Margolis   9    Skokie (Niles North)                        16:18.5  5:15 
   63      Vineeth Krishnan   9    Vernon Hills                                16:49.7  5:25 
   64      Said Rodriguez     9    Highland Park                               16:54.1  5:27 
   65      Aahan Patil        9    Vernon Hills                                17:31.3  5:39 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


